

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	17.12.2025		<p>WPMB No. 1062 of 2025  <b><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Mr. Navneet Kaushik, learned counsel for the petitioners.</li> <li>2. Mr. S.S. Chaudhary, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</li> <li>3. Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for respondent no. 2.</li> <li>4. Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned CGSC for the Union of India/ respondent no. 3.</li> <li>4. Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for respondent no. 4.</li> <li>5. List this case along with WPMB No. 1064/2025.</li> </ol> <p style="text-align: center;"> <b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b>  <b>17.12.2025</b> </p> <p style="text-align: center;"> <b>(G. Narendar, C.J.)</b>  <b>17.12.2025</b> </p> <p>Rahul</p>