

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.01.2026		<p>WPMS No. 3161 of 2019 With WPMS Nos. 3134/2019, 3136/2019, 3140/2019, 3167/2019, 207/2021, 461/2021, 933/2021, 3429/2022, 170/2023, 193/2023, 204/2023, 205/2023, 207/2023, 368/2023, 377/2023, 34/2024, 91/2024, 3094/2024.</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble G.Narendar, C.J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Navneet Kaushik and Mr. Niranjana Bhatt, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.S. Parihar, learned Addl. Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.</p> <p>4. Mr. Saurav Adhikari and Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India/respondent no.3.</p> <p>5. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for private respondent in WPMS No.1007/2022.</p> <p>6. List tomorrow i.e. 08.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"> <b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b>                      <b>(G. Narendar, C.J.)</b>  07.01.2026    07.01.2026 </p> <p>R/KK</p>